Nom propriétaire

_Parcelles Orphelines

6 WILSON

ABEL Christine Emma

ABEL Claude Andre

AMBERG Daniel Joseph Armand
ANCEL Bernard Henri

ANCEL Edith Marguerite
ANCEL Georges Eugene
ANCEL Hubert

ANDRE David

ANSTETT Bernard Paul
ANTENAT Jose

ANTHOINE Etienne Jean Francois

ANTOINE Claude

ANTOINE Constant Marie Francois Xavier
ANTZENBERGER Jeanne Marie
APPELT HERZOG Anna

ARMBRUSTER Rene
ARNOLD Gernot Frantz

ASS ALSACE NATURE REGION
ASSOCIATION ARCHEO-MINE

ASSOCIATION DEPASSE-MONTAGNE
AU RENDEZ VOUS DES CHAMOIS
BAECHER Annette Pierrette

BALLAND Andre

BALLAND Georges Henri Ernest

BANDESAPT Jean-Jacques Louis
BARBARAS Noel

BARI Sebastien Andre Clement
BARTH Christiane Helene
BARTSCH Marlene Suzanne
BASS Paulette Marie Elisabeth
BECK Christophe Alain

BENOIT Frederic Albert
BENOIT Jean Marc

BENOIT Joel Patrick

BENOIT Lucie Emma
BENOIT Odette Adeline

(ares)
75,9079
39,7500

2,8700
2090,2100
1580,1400
900,0600

68,3200
63,0000
28,9700

143,4200
68,2400
12,0100

257,0000

867,6500

9,5700
68,6000
57,3800

305,5100
583,8500

134,5800
46,2200

46,8100
73,6800
50,1000
112,6800
1,0500

3,4000
50,9500
469,8000
402,7100
1833,1100
240,0300
17,5500
687,1600
0,6600
20,2300

2692,9800
317,0400

Surface totale Montant total

€)
24,50
12,04

1,08
581,34
594,13
257,10

20,70
17,00
7,81

27,05
22,04
748
96,63

262,90

3,60
18,50
35,73

64,41
157,46

36,30
24,82

9,87
19,87
18,83
32,26
0,20

2,12
9,61
176,65
75,95
493,86
90,25
5,32
185,33
0,14
6,13

1012,56
81,45



Nom propriétaire

BERNAGE Antoine Maurice Michel
BERRET Marie Auguste

BES Alain Maurice
BIRLING Alain Jean Auguste

BLAISE Christophe Edmond
BLUM Sylvie Marie Madeleine

BONNEL Christophe Jean Daniel
BOULE Laurent Patrick

BOUVIER Arnaud Bernard
BOUVIER Bernard Auguste

BOUVIER Eliane Chantal

BOWE Adolphe

BRAUTIGAM Birgit Marie-Luise
BREFIE Jean Paul Marcel
BRUNNER Colette

BUCHER Marc Rene

BUHRER Peter Franz

BUNZLTI Daniel Marie Joseph
BUNZLI Monique Martine
BURGER Germaine Marie
BURGER Josephine

BURRUS Jean-Marc Bernard Adolphe
BURSTERT Bertrand

BURSTERT Charlene Cathy
BURSTERT Christian Daniel

BURSTERT Johan
BURSTERT Marion
BURSTERT Pascal

BURSTERT Patrick Paul

BUSTERT Pascal
CAISSE DES MINEURS D'ECHERY GLUCK AUF

CAMBUS Gaetan
CASETTI Olivier Frederic
CICCI Veronique

CLUB VOSGIEN SECTION DE STE MARIE AUX MINES

COLLOTTE Jean Pierre Albert
COLOTTE Hubert Henri

(ares)

142,7900
8,0600

436,6800
71,3000

128,6900
16,0700

14,6900
19,5800

12,5900
307,8900

40,2000

399,1300
573,1000
27,5600
119,8400
1,5200
81,2700
194,2200
40,2900
125,9800
9,4800
380,4000
452,5400

271,4500
55,3000

281,6500
351,9900
896,9100

428,4700

80,3000
159,3600

67,4500
1583,3500
11,6900

31,8500

34,1500
42,2600

Surface totale Montant total

€)
26,92
152

82,36
21,60

33,83
4,33

3,97
3,69

7,84
113,46

8,48

107,65
154 57
5,20
32,32
0,57
17 13
52,38
10,87
23,76
1,79
143,03
85,35

73,22
14,92

66,72
94,93
202,29

99,24

15,14
48,28

14,22
479,77
3,15

6,71

6,44
7,97



Nom propriétaire

COLOTTE Marie Therese
COMBEAU Genevieve Odile

COMMISSIONE Vincenzo Antonio

COMMUNAUTE DE COMMUNE DU VAL D'ARGENT
COPROPRIETAIRES DE L IMMEUBLE 208 210 212 RUE
CLEMENCEAU

COPROPRIETAIRES DE L'IMMEUBLE 232 RUE CLEMENCEAU
COSKUN Yakup

COSNIER Fanny

COSNIER Patrick Jean Roland Marie

CREAPOSE
CREPIN Lucie Liliane Erna

CREUZOT Gerard Jean Marie
CREUZOT Nicolas
CREUZOT Remy Rene

DAUB Jean-Luc
DAUB Veronique
DE JONG Renee Maria Josephine

DE LA CROIX
DECKER Jean-Pierre

DEISS Claude Jean
DELACOTE Gerard

DELACOTE Gerard Charles Hilaire
DELACOTE Raymond Joseph
DELMOTTE Adrien Jean Robert
DEMOULIN Gabriel Marie Paul
DEMOULIN Philippe Marie Rene Joseph

DEPARTEMENT DU HAUT RHIN
DEPOIVRE Daniel Pierre Charles

DESFONTAINES Philippe
DIDIERJEAN Georgette Therese
DIDIERJEAN Lucien Pierre
DIDIERJEAN Marcel Roger
DIDIERJEAN Michel Hubert
DIENERT Hildegarde

DIETRICH Lucien

(ares)

63,7500
4,4300

28,5700

307,4700
18,8400

13,1000
12,0200
140,4100
378,2200

72,2100
119,3500

148,8500
19,5000
21,2000

71,6600
282,8000
496,1900

10,9300
371,3000

32,0000
85,1000

39,4000

154,2200

46,7200
1697,9700
2046,8600

264,9500
6,5300

15,6100
40,0000
846,8700
1323,6000
1064,1100
11,9300
3,5000

Surface totale Montant total

€)
12,03
0,84

17,78

64,81
3,55

2,47
2,27
37,87
102,01

21,88
37,94

55,96
591
7,98

19,32
85,69
133,82

2,06
78,27

6,04
22,95

10,63
57,99

14,16
640,10
464,24

99,63
1,23

2,94
10,78
492,32
357,00
287,00
2,51
1,06



Nom propriétaire

DIEZ Patrice Alfred

DOERFLINGER Arnaud
DOLDER Jean Bernard

DOLDER Robert Chretien
DROGER Edith Monique

DROUAN Jacques Pierre

DROUAN Pierre Louis

DROUILLON Paul Louis

DU DUTTENBERG
DUMONT Marie Christine

DUMOULIN Jean Luc
DUMOULIN Marthe Marie

DUMOULIN Roselyne Simone Marie Odile
DURR Pascal

EARL LA FONDERIE

EDEL Claude Henri Eugene

EGLISE LUTHERIENNE

ENJALBERT Guillaume

ENJALBERT Jean-Pierre Dominique
ENTZMINGER Huguette Maxette Odette

ETAT PAR SERVICE FRANCE DOMAINE
ETS MANDRAY

FAESSEL Henri Maurice Marie
FASSLER Christian Louis

FASSLER Francis

FELDNER Antoine Louis
FENARUPT

FERREL Jean-Louis Marius
FICHTER Jacques Fils De Jean

FINANCIERE 2B
FLECKSTEINER Marie Louise
FLORENTZ Alain Joseph
FLORENTZ Michele Francine
FLORENTZ Patrick Roger

Surface totale Montant total

(ares) €)
76,9800 18,86
12,2100 2,30
428,8000 129,93
241,4000 45,53
138,5500 37,36
112,8400 39,04
196,4600 69,87
411,7300 124,75
582,4000 176,47
314,3900 95,26
704,3900 132,85
11,6600 2,20
117,7000 35,66
52,8000 11,12
514,9700 156,04
10,1200 2,73
168,6400 63,41
370,8000 100,00
342,0100 155,68
72,4800 13,66
77,3200 29,05
518,5500 139,85
77,3800 23,44
46,5800 8,79
31,9200 12,00
31,9100 12,00
614,9000 115,97
21,8000 6,61
4,2000 1,13
210,8900 56,88
262,7000 98,70
24,0000 6,47
24,1800 456
730,4100 137,74



Nom propriétaire

FLUCK Pierre

FLUCK Robert

FRECHARD Jean

FREHRING Pierre Gerard Xavier
FREITAG Gerard Andre Joseph
FREUND Thierry Clement Michel
FREY Bertrand Alexandre
FREYBURGER Eric Claude Eugene
FROMMER Elise Florence

FUCHS Isabelle Marie Veronique
GAMP Michel Andre Fernand

GANGLOFF Maurice Robert
GERVAIS Christiane

GEYER Charles Emile Michel
GOEPFERT Marie

GOETZ Jean Claude
GONZALES Jean

GOURC Gabrielle Anne Vera
GRAFF Benedetta Jeannine

GRAFF Daniel Jean-Marie
GRASS Mariette

GRIVEL Jerome Pierre
GROSS Robert Francois Henri
GRT GAZ

GUENOT Damien Paul Claude
GUIBERT Michel Andre

GUIDEMANN David Prosper
HAAS Georges Auguste
HACHETTE Dany Auguste Rene
HAEGEL Albert Joseph
HAERDER Andre Armand Willy
HAESSIG Michel

HANAUER Marcel

HARTER Jean Charles
HAUTEBROQUE HERGAUCHAMPS

HAUY Dominique Albert Rene
HAUY Jean-Hubert Jacques Louis
HEILMANN Jean-Paul

HEINRICH Jules Jean

(ares)
32,9500
101,3000
181,1800
49,3000

472,6300
860,8000
32,9200
148,2800
666,4100

922,0900
1091,4500

30,8500
22,9700

0,7600
129,3800
14,0800
0,6600
2,1300
168,7100

567,1700
37,2700
17,0800
48,0300

5,0200
24,8800
63,8900

0,4600
7,9400
16,2500
63,8700
850,6300
116,3600
3,3600

177,9500
67,1700

156,0000
1121,9800
12,0700
606,6800

Surface totale Montant total

€)

6,21
30,69
34,17
14,94
127 47
162,35
6,94
44,92
179,73

238,72
205,85

9,35
8,64

0,23
39,20
2,97
0,12
0,40
105,04

213,25
7,03
3,22
14,30
1,89
7,54
17,23

0,14
2,14
3,06
17,23
203,45
21,95
1,02

47,99
12,67

42,07
302,60
2,28
183,82



Nom propriétaire

HELD Roland Aloyse Joseph

HENRY Cyril Frederic Marie Paul Jacques

HERMENT Jean Francois Andre
HERRMANN Jean
HIMMELSPACH Gerard Georges

HOCWELCKER Michael
HOF Jean-Louis

HOFFMANN Manon Helene

HOFFMANN Raymond Auguste

HOPITAL INTERCOMMUNAL DU VAL D'ARGENT

HUCK Michel Rene

HUCK Titus

HUG Beatrice Marie Elisabeth
HUGUEL Jean-Paul

HUMBEL Franck Dominique
HUMBERT Didier Paul Georges

HUMBERT Marie Cecile
HUMBERT Marie Severine

IDOUX Francois Rene
IDOUX Rachel Josephine Gilberte

IDOUX Sonia Francoise

ILTIS Jean Pierre

IMLER Marc

JACQUEMIN Raymonde Monique
JEANCLAUDE Richard Joseph
JEHEL Jean Marcel

JEHEL Nicole Christiane
JEHEL Philippe Robert

JEHL Michel Joseph Auguste
JENSEN Lilian Gudrun

JOUAN Michel Joseph Marie
KAMMENTHALER Michel Roger Robert
KAPPS Maurice Albert

KAPS Annick

KELLER Charlotte Josephine Caroline
KELLER Simonne Yvonne Francoise
KERN Richard Joseph Francois
KIEFFEL Olivier Pierre

KIEFFEL Pierre

KIEFFER Jean Paul Michel

(ares)
128,4000

28,2400
19,0700
56,4600
25,5200

48,7000
31,4300

9,7100

5,5600
277,8700
212,9000

87,9000

18,7500

7,9200

8,7700
1158,3100

595,6000
50,4000

1114,5100
38,3400

95,1000
40,1700
108,0900
102,9600
1471,8700
293,8400

1319,3300
127,1000
1930,7800
39,9500

40,0000
57,8700
382,3400
43,8700
127,2000
1,0700
15,0800
177,1800
208,9500
525,7000

Surface totale Montant total

€)
27,07

5,32
578
21,23
4,81

30,32
5,93

2,94

2,09
52,41
132,55
16,58
7,05
2,14
3,30
296,98

121,37
13,59

300,58
7,23

25,65
8,47
29,15
31,20
445,96
79,25

355,81
26,79
494 84
24,87

24,90
15,61
80,60
11,84
34,31
0,32
457
53,69
63,31
197,66



Nom propriétaire
KLEIN Jean-Claude Charles

KOENIG Huguette Monique
KOHLER Joseph Jean

KOHLER Martine Marie
KORTMANN Christiane Arianne
KREDER Richard Albert Gabriel
KREISS Florence

KRETZ Pierre Auguste

KRUG Josephine

KRUGER Niels

KUBLER Corinne Marie Clothilde
KUENTZ Claude Pierre
KUHLWEIN Samuel Rene
KUHN Charles Hippolyte

LA FONDERIE

LA FORET

LAFON Janine Helene Cecile
LALEVEE Denise Josephine
LALEVEE Marie-Louise
LAMMERSFELD Christian Francis
LANG Jean

LANG Nephtalie Dit Joseph
LAUER Hannelore

LE CHATEAU DE LA CROIX DE MISSION
LEBOUBE Auguste Leon Joseph
LEIPP Bernard Francois

LEIPP Christiane Suzanne
LEJAY Pascal Didier

LEONE Laetitia

LEROMAIN Danielle

LES CERISIERS

LES COPROPRIETAIRES

LES COPROPRIETAIRES

LES COPROPRIETAIRES

LES COPROPRIETAIRES

LES COPROPRIETAIRES DE L' IMMEUBLE 41 RUE DES
LES TOURNESOLS

LINDER Bernard Raymond
LINDER Jean Claude

LINDER Sandra Claudine
L'INSTITUT LES TOURNESOLS
MAECHEL Albert Lucien
MAHLER Thierry Guido Albert
MAIRE Thierry Pierre
MAISSET Gilbert Paul
MATISSET Jean Pierre

MANET Liliane Berthe

(ares)
278,6200

28,9400
420,9700
33,3000
22,5400
157,8700
380,2900
402,0700
133,9000
329,7400
385,6900
22,7200
49,2200
818,9300
145,2000
24,1400
1970,4500
43,5000
13,1500
23,5500
464,6300
2,6300
50,0000
173,4700
52,3500
560,1700
466,5500
236,2200
4,1700
68,6200
104,7000
42,5500
4,5800
27,7100
404,3400
65,3600
69,1400
14,8400
306,2600
1,3200
2600,4500
241,5500
328,6000
22,8800
51,8100
414,0000
46,7300

Surface totale Montant total

€)
75,16

5,46
113,54
7,02
4,25
42 58
115,22
151,18
36,11
99,90
116,86
4,28
13,27
509,86
54,59
4,55
415,37
16,36
4,94
14,66
174,70
0,50
15,15
32,71
15,86
151,08
125,83
44 55
0,79
20,79
31,72
12,89
0,86
5,23
76,26
19,80
20,95
2,80
92,80
0,40
490,44
65,15
69,27
8,60
15,70
125,44
14,16



Nom propriétaire

MARCHAL Maurice Joseph
MARCHAL Suzanne Elise
MARCHAL Xavier Maurice
MARCOT Dominique

MARGOT Philippe Michel Yves
MARROT Alix Marie Louise
MARTIN Barbara Marie-Anne
MARTINAGE Christophe Andre
MARTINAGE Elisabeth Annette
MASSON Alain Claude
MATHIEU Andre Joseph
MATHIEU Laurent Joseph
MATHIEU Madeleine Marie Jeanne
MATT Germaine Micheline
MEAUME Francois Philippe
MERCIER Romain

MESSERER Louis

METZ Cecile Marie Henriette
METZGER Danielle Micheline
MEYER Christian Patrice
MEYER Georges

MEYER Jean-Philippe

MEYER Laurent

MEYER Maurice Bernard
MEYER Sylvain Albert
MICHEL Annie Monique
MILLION Marie-Anne
MOEGLEN Mariette Raymonde
MONCE Laurent Claude
MONGOUTTE

MULLER Andre Albert
MULLER Fernand Ernest
MULLER Frank Oscar Wilhelm
NEDJAR Sebti

NUSS Guy Rene

OBLIGER Claude Daniel
OBLIGER Daniel

OBLIGER Frederic Claude Didier
OCHS Frederic Gaston Emile
OCHS Maurice Michel
OPRENDEK Pascal

ORIOL Claude

ORIOL Sarah Anne
ORTSCHEIDT Laurence
PAIRIS Jean Baptiste
PAIRIS Marie

PARMENTIER Bernadette Marie Odile

Surface totale Montant total

(ares) €)
22,8800 6,17
157,7000 59,29
31,2600 9,47
15,2000 5,72
24,6200 7,46
355,1100 74,85
8,4300 1,78
320,5800 99,18
283,4800 85,90
51,7900 13,97
697,7100 211,41
1598,4700 601,03
217 6600 65,95
1,2700 0,38
7.9300 2,40
61,3500 18,59
7.8000 2,10
9,7000 2,62
4,1000 0,86
7.3000 1,38
2,1700 0,66
31,0000 8,36
0,9700 0,29
25,2700 7,66
459,4400 123,91
22,8500 6,16
84,8500 25,71
32,1800 6,07
163,2200 30,79
140,6000 37,92
94,7900 35,64
7,4500 157
1224,1000 761,16
9,3600 1,77
10,1700 3,08
175,3000 53,11
1630,2000 493,97
289,4400 87,71
8,8200 2,67
117,3200 35,54
223,2000 83,93
297,8400 90,24
12,3000 3,73
174,8600 65,74
2,3500 0,88
31,8200 11,96
1074,0400 325,43



oy . Surface totale Montant total
Nom propriétaire

(ares) €)

PARMENTIER Celine Marie Odile 234,9600 71,20
PATRIS Jean-Paul 236,3400 67,21
PAULY Eugene 0,7000 0,26
PAULY Rosalie 16,6900 3,14
PAUTROT Camille Raoul 119,5300 22,54
PERRIN Alain Andre Paul 82,8500 31,15
PERRIN Clement Jean-Louis 11,2100 2,37
PERRIN Daniel 42 9400 8,10
PERRIN Michel Louis 868,5900 186,87
PETIT Eric Bernard 1219,4800 230,00
PETIT Gerard Jean Georges 117,6300 44 23
PETITDEMANGE Marie Therese Eugenie 416,5800 111,83
PEYER Helene 410,3500 89,08
PFEIFFER Eleonore Elfriede 381,5100 102,89
PFLAUM Alfred 271,6600 169,14
PICHET Samuel 31,4000 9,52
PLANCHON Christian Henri Simon 88,7900 18,72
PONTON Remy Philippe 7,9200 2,98
QUINCIEU Melanie 165,3100 4458
QUIRIN Helene Marguerite 9,0500 1,71
QUIRIN Philippe Charles 675,0900 127,33
QUIRIN Yves Daniel Christian 42,1000 8,87
RADEMACHER Pierre Georges 23,9100 8,99
RADEMACHER Robert 2,5400 0,69
RADEMACHER Wolfgang 28,4200 7,67
RATZEL Dominique Nicolas Victor 32,3800 6,83
REISACHER Jean Jacques 6,8400 1,44
RELAIS NATURE 45 8000 17,22
RIETSCH Jean Henri Fils 46200 0,87
RITTER Martial Hubert Marie 69,3700 26,08
ROBERT-TISSOT Nadine 205,4300 127,90
ROLIN Sophie Marie Madeleine 21,1800 3,99
ROSENZWEIG Marcel 50,4100 10,63
ROSER Nicolas Richard 7.,9600 496
ROSST Bruno 51,9400 14,01
ROSSI Corinne Amelie Madeleine 51,8000 10,92
ROTH Pierre 102,4300 27,63
RUCH Charles Robert 217,1200 76,24
RUCH Charlotte 1180,1300 287,07
RUF Ute Brigitte 129,3700 34,29
RUSTENHOLZ Xavier Marcel 30,4700 5,75
SABLIERES J LEONHART 50,8400 19,13
SCHAEFFER Agnes Marie 11,1400 4,19
SCHAEFFER Salome Louise 227,1000 68,81
SCHAETZEL Alice Jeanne 357,5900 134,45
SCHIFFERLE Christian Paul 166,2000 31,35

SCHILLINGER Jean Luc Thierry Raymond 52,4000 16,60



Nom propriétaire

SCHIRLEN Raymond Aime

SCHMITT Annie

SCHMITT Christiane Marie
SCHNEIDER Karin

SCHRAMM Jerome Gerard
SCHROETTER Martine Marie Jeanne
SCHROTH Jean-Claude
SCHWARTZWEBER Josephine Anna
SCI BOURGONDE

SCI DAPT

SCI FAMILIALE DU GASCHYLAENDEL
SCI HORBOURG

SCI LA FORESTIERE DE LUSSE

SCI LE BOIS

SCI MAYA

SCI STREJC

SCI TI'LOV

SELVINI Jocelyne Marie Louise
SIAT BRAUN

SIESS Gilbert

SOBLER Emile Gustave

SPEHNER Louis Gerard

SPILMONT Norbert Paul Pierre
STABLO Claudine Michele Marguerite
STANISIERE Beatrice

STANISIERE Jean-Noel Lionel
STANISIERE Sebastien
STANISLAS

STE DE PECHE A LA LIGNE DE STE CROIX AUX MINES
STE DE TIR DE LA VALLEE DE STE MARIE AUX MINES
STOCKY Bernard Charles Albert
STOCKY Jean Pierre

STROEBEL Odile Valentine

SUBTIL

SUSCA Rocco

TAILLABRESSE Yves Jean Rene
TEBIB Mohammed

TOUSSAINT Andre Gustave

TRINO Paul

UNION CHRETIENNE DES JEUNES GENS DE
VAKILI-SOHRAFROOZAN Jean
VAXELAIRE Ariel Rene

VERDUN Gualbert

VERDUN Jean Joseph

VILLEMIN Guy Jean-Andre
VILLEMIN Luc

VINCENT Adele Marie Genevieve

(ares)
399,8700
71,6200
1652,6200
313,3400
52,1800
8,2800
19,9000
28,4500
33,8500
6,0600
486,2500
77,0700
102,2000
154,6000
28,0400
992,8900
20,3400
458,6500
776,1000
34,1400
34,2400
99,7400
1,5500
29,5500
23,6100
8,1200
10,1400
83,5900
18,5000
32,9700
285,5700
18,3000
668,3000
8,6800
6,7800
45,9900
34,5500
11,8000
319,0300
47,4900
99,2000
9,9600
39,0400
75,2200
25,4000
27,0000
19,1600

Surface totale Montant total

€)
227,79
21,71
585,14
84 51
19,62
1,56
5,37
5,37
10,26
1,14
131,11
28,97
19,27
46,84
10,54
267,77
7,64
123,70
483,20
10,34
12,87
18,81
0,29
7,97
7,15
2,46
3,08
15,76
6,96
6,22
72,92
5,54
126,04
1,64
1,28
28,63
6,52
4 44
96,66
12,81
61,76
1,88
14,68
28,28
6,85
5,09
3,61



ey Surface totale Montant total
Nom propriétaire

(ares) €)

VINCENT Ariel Charles Auguste 5,9300 1,12
VINCENT Germaine Marie 430,3400 130,39
VOEGELI Achille Bernard 219,4700 59,19
VOGEL Antoine Louis 66,6100 20,18
VOGEL Christophe Charles 29,4000 8,91
VOGEL Nicolas 7.,7800 2,10
WACKES Rolf 80,0600 21,59
WAGNER Luc Jean Robert 17,2900 10,76
WALTER Roger Paul 430,1500 161,74
WEBER Denise Marie Josephine 97,1700 36,54
WEILLER Andre 1102,8000 208,00
WEILLER Raymond 82,5300 25,02
WEILLER Robert Emile 775,5500 209,17
WENDLING Jean Jacques Fils D'eugene 26,6600 5,03
WETZEL Jeannine Rosalie 1252,2600 337,73
WILL Bernard Charles Ernest 34,4700 21,46
WILLEMS Damien 10,2700 2,17
WINTER Adrienne Elisabeth Dorette 40,3000 10,87
ZANN Gilles Marcel Romain 63,3000 23,80
ZEMB Yannick Auguste Roger 4,0800 0,86
ZENNER Roger 341,9000 103,60
ZIPFEL Hubert Albert Andre 41,9200 7,91

ZOBLER Christian Michel Albert 9,6600 2,93



